
Extrato por período

Cliente: SINDIFISC MT 

Conta: 0016 / 003 / 00004282-1

Data: 11/01/2016 - 13:06

Mês: Dezembro/2015

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 26.074,09 C

01/12/2015 000000 DEP CH 48H 298,18 C 26.372,27 C

02/12/2015 349319 CRED TEV 105,00 C 26.477,27 C

03/12/2015 002295 DP DINH AG 100,57 C 26.577,84 C

03/12/2015 291039 CRED TEV 1.815,80 C 28.393,64 C

04/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 508,14 C 28.901,78 C

04/12/2015 110000 DEP CH 72H 226,71 C 29.128,49 C

04/12/2015 001339 CHEQ COMP 425,00 D 28.703,49 C

08/12/2015 001695 DP DINH AG 156,08 C 28.859,57 C

08/12/2015 001356 CHEQUE SAC 250,00 D 28.609,57 C

08/12/2015 001329 CHEQ COMP 100,00 D 28.509,57 C

08/12/2015 001354 CHEQ COMP 400,00 D 28.109,57 C

09/12/2015 001341 CHEQUE SAC 102,00 D 28.007,57 C

09/12/2015 001342 CHEQUE SAC 782,00 D 27.225,57 C

09/12/2015 001344 CHEQUE SAC 46,53 D 27.179,04 C

09/12/2015 001347 CHEQUE SAC 450,00 D 26.729,04 C

09/12/2015 001348 CHEQUE SAC 87,91 D 26.641,13 C

10/12/2015 001345 CHEQ COMP 1.000,00 D 25.641,13 C

10/12/2015 001350 CHEQ COMP 854,48 D 24.786,65 C

11/12/2015 001349 CHEQUE SAC 158,01 D 24.628,64 C

11/12/2015 001357 CHEQUE SAC 1.172,60 D 23.456,04 C

11/12/2015 001355 CHEQ COMP 1.373,25 D 22.082,79 C

16/12/2015 111918 DEP CH 48H 226,71 C 22.309,50 C

18/12/2015 001343 CHEQUE SAC 167,40 D 22.142,10 C

18/12/2015 001346 CHEQUE SAC 100,00 D 22.042,10 C
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18/12/2015 001351 CHEQUE SAC 260,95 D 21.781,15 C

18/12/2015 001352 CHEQUE SAC 357,00 D 21.424,15 C

21/12/2015 112015 DB CEST PJ 21,75 D 21.402,40 C

22/12/2015 500015 DOC ELET 351,80 C 21.754,20 C

23/12/2015 001358 CHEQUE SAC 235,00 D 21.519,20 C

28/12/2015 001695 DP DINH AG 156,08 C 21.675,28 C

28/12/2015 000000 MANUT CTA 25,30 D 21.649,98 C

30/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 508,14 C 22.158,12 C

30/12/2015 110000 DEP CH 48H 298,18 C 22.456,30 C

30/12/2015 283149 CRED TEV 1.795,30 C 24.251,60 C

30/12/2015 313950 CRED TEV 105,00 C 24.356,60 C

30/12/2015 001340 CHEQUE SAC 20,00 D 24.336,60 C
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